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SPECIFICATIONS

Heavy duty double deck design 

Completely SUS304 stainless steel

(Suitable for animal, food, pharmaceutical, chemical and other 

special weighing needs)

Capacity up to 3000kg 

4 IP67 stainless steel shear beam load cells

(Optional OIML and NTEP approval) 

Two separated cables with optional Amphenol connector 

4-wire PVC+PUR cable with stainless steel spring cover

(Protection from sunlight, oil, cold, rolling and rodents) 

4 lengths for selection: 400mm, 600mm, 800mm and 1000mm 

FEATURES

MODELS

Model Part No. Length
ABS400
ABS600
ABS800

ABS1000

660005
660006
660007
660008

400mm
600mm
800mm

1000mm

2000kg

3000kg

0.2/0.5kg

0.5/1kg

Capacity Division

DIMENSION / mm

Model
ABS400
ABS600

ABS800

size
400x100x90
600x100x90

800x100x90

ABS1000 1000x100x90

41 2
2

2

2

45.4

52

63

pack size G.W/kg 1PC/CTN
150x440x520
150x440x720

150x440x920

150x440x1120

AB
S

400（600，800，1000）mm

90m
m

100mm

6


