

SPECIFICATIONS

Material	SUS304 S.S.
Capacity	2000/3000kg
Division	0.2/0.5/1kg
Load Cell	M28B/M28i/M28S
Cable Length	5m
Bar Width	100mm
Bar Height	90mm
Load Cell Protection	IP67
Operating Temperature	-10 °C - 40 °C



FEATURES

- Heavy duty double deck design
- Completely SUS304 stainless steel (Suitable for animal, food, pharmaceutical, chemical and other special weighing needs)
- Capacity up to 3000kg
- 4 IP67 stainless steel shear beam load cells (Optional OIML and NTEP approval)
- Two separated cables with optional Amphenol connector
- 4-wire PVC+PUR cable with stainless steel spring cover (Protection from sunlight, oil, cold, rolling and rodents)
- 4 lengths for selection: 400mm, 600mm, 800mm and 1000mm



S M V

MODELS

Model	Part No.	Length	Capacity	Division
ABS400	660005	400mm	2000kg	0.2/0.5kg
ABS600	660006	600mm	2000kg	
ABS800	660007	800mm	20001/2	0.5/1kg
ABS1000	660008	1000mm	3000kg	

DIMENSION / mm

Model	size	pack size	G.W/kg	1PC/CTN
ABS400	400x100x90	150x440x520	41	2
ABS600	600x100x90	150x440x720	45.4	2
ABS800	800x100x90	150x440x920	52	2
ABS1000	1000x100x90	150x440x1120	63	2